
Advising:  Day by Day Schedule Summer 2014 
 

B e n t l e y  U n i v e r s i t y  
T h e  G r a d u a t e  S c h o o l  o f  B u s i n e s s  

G r a d u a t e  S t u d e n t  a n d  A c a d e m i c  S e r v i c e s  
V e r s i o n :   A p r i l  2 8 ,  2 0 1 4  

 
 
 

Bentley University 
Graduate School of Business 

  
May Intensive:  1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm;  

Great Opportunity to take with 6 or 10 Week Class 
Monday May 12 – Friday May 16 

Pre-session:  Friday April 11 5:30-7:30 pm 

CS 620 1IN FI 787 1IN HF 740 1IN MG 652 1IN MK 713 1IN TX 602 1IN  

 
June Intensive:  1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm 

Great Opportunity to take with 6 or 10 Week Class 
Monday June 9 –   Friday June 13 

Pre-session:  Friday May 9 5:30-7:30 pm (* NOTE: pre-session for ETH 750 is Sunday, 8, 3:30-5:30pm) 

ETH 750 1IN* FI 745 HIN GR 645P 1IN IDCC 620 HIN MG 647 1IN TX 601 1IN  

 
August Intensive - 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm (MSHFID ONLINE Students ONLY) 

Monday August 4 – Friday August 8 

  HF 715 1IN   

 
6 Week Summer TERM:  6 pm – 9 pm; 2 Nights per Week;  

Great Opportunity to take with a May or June Intensive 
Monday, May 19 – Thursday, June 26 

Summer 2014 HOLIDAY CLASSES/MAKE-UPS 
Memorial Day:  Monday, May 26 (No classes); Make-up:  Friday, May 30 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  

6 pm – 9 pm  FI 627 100 (T/R) 
GR 602P HB1 (T/R) 

 

 FI 627 100 (T/R) 
GR 602P HB1 (T/R) 

 

 

 
10 Week Summer TERM: 6 pm – 9:30 pm; 1 Night per Week;  

Great Opportunity to take with a May or June Intensive 
Tuesday, May 27 – Thursday, July 31 

Summer 2014 HOLIDAY CLASSES/MAKE-UPS 
Memorial Day:  Monday, May 26 (No classes); Make-up:  Friday, May 30 

Independence Day:  Friday, July 4 (No classes) 

 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

 
4:00PM – 7:30 PM  TX 771 HB1 TX 603 HB1 FP 620 HB1  

   TX 741 HB1 TX 600 HB1  

      

6:00PM - 9:30 PM AC 611 HB1 AC 793 100 AC 771 100 AC 772 100  

 FP 600 HB1 FP 710 HB1 CS 605 100 FP 703 HB1  

 GR 521P HB1 GR 523P HB1 GR 603P HB1   

 
GR 601P HB1 GR 604P HB1 GR 735D 1DA  

 
 GR 604D 1DA LA 730 HB1 MG 632 HB1   

 MG 635 HB1  ST 625 HB1   

 
TX 604 HB1    

 
      

 


